05/21/2007 08:12:57

Race Date: 05/19/2007

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 324
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No
1 S Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1683
2  S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1553
3  S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1618
4 S Rebejko 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1609
5 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 24130
6 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 03 CU ACTON 360
7 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 662
8 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CU 12817
9 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 531
10 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 03 CUGUELP 1078
11 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16910
12 Fly or Die Lofis 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3617
13 Fly or Die Lofis 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUHC 405
14 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUGUELP1328
15 R. Vanzanten 2 HamitonC 05 CUHC 1613
16 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 05 CU 20767
17 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CU 12809
18 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3120
19 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1616
20 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1771
21 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14421
22 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 04 CUACTON418
23 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1224
24 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 215
25 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16943
26 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 06 CU 20317
27 Tremaine Lofis 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 QAK 6384
28 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 00 CUGUELP260
29 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 01 CUGUELP532
30 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 05 CUACTON 5287
31 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 214
32 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 03 CUACTON316
33 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 542
34 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 148
35 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CU ACTON 6257
36 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1516
37 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1506
38 A. Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1216
39 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3620
40 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 01 CUGUELP817
41 J. Niestroy 2 ActonRP. 06 CU 6072
42 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1519
43 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1247
44 A, Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 1079
45 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1083
46 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1521
47 S. Burdzinski 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1092
48 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 2345
49 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 05 CU 20724
50 Tremaine Lofis 2 Burl-QakR 05 OQAK 5347
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
52 J. Deoise 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 302
54 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonR.P. 05 CUHV 63
74 J. Dumer 2 ActonR.P. 06 CU ACTON G025
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The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

OB03 Tobermory 1

Members/Flyers: 16

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd

25

C 38

C 33
H 2
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c2
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20

Cc3
C 15
C 38
C 38
c3

ca

c5
24
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C4
C 33
c 13

&3

NWOG BN
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C 13
C6b

Distance Var Clocked

277.310
277.310
277.310
277.310
277.310
222.489
276.799
276.799
276.799
216.443
279.764
216.870
216.870
216.443
291.900
291.900
276.799
216.443
291.900
291.900
291.900
222.489
261.829
272.408
279.764
216.870
250.055
216.443
216.443
222.489
272.408
222.189
276.799
272.408
222.489
264.128
264.128
269.292
216.870
216.870
221.294
264.128
269.292
269.292
272.408
264.128
272.408
264.128
279.764
250.055

271.543
212.946
220431

<o

10:17:37
10:17:38
10:17:38
10:17:41
10:17:47
09:45:04
10:25:47
10:26:28
10:27:04
09:42:20
10:30:08
09:43:01
09:43:05
09:42:47
10:39:48
10:40:11
10:28:49
09:43:24
10:40:35
10:40:53
10:41:08
09:49:31
10:21:21
10:29:35
10:35:47
09:47:22
10:13:06
09:47:12
09:47:14
09:52:10
10:31:04
09:52:26
10:35:09
10:31:48
09:53:17
10:25:43
10:26:47
10:30:45
09:50:21
09:50:23
09:53:51
10:28:18
10:33:43
7 10:34:00
10:37:57
10:31:25
10:38:05
10:31:52
10:45:33
10:22:55
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0 10:40:49
-53 09:55:40
42 10:45:02

ToWin Velocity
0:00 1403.2723
0:00 1403.1540
0:00 1403.1540
0:03 1402.7991
0:09 1402.0898
8:07 1347.8736
8:31 1345.1866
9:12 1340.7342
9:48 1336.8491
10:22 1333.3244
10:40 1331.3642
10:49 1330.3548
10:55 1329.8109
10:56 1329.6386
11:02 1328.8463
11:24 1326.5318
11:34 1325.6450
11:44 1324.6206
11:46 13241251
12:03 1322.3259
12:18 1320.8303
13:40 1312.4904
15:18 1302.0006
15:44 1299.7598
16:16 1296.5042
16:23 12957777
16:31 1294.9508
16:36 1294 .5156
16:38 12942575
16:58 1292.2885
17:14 1290.6254
17:18 1290.2900
17:54 1286.6204
17:59 1286.1568
18:21 1283.9608
18:22 1283.9407
19:29 1277.3176
20:021274.7720
20:121273.0848
20:15 12728358
20:23 12721369
21:04 1268.0173
23:05 1257.1076
23:23 1255.4462
24:15 1249.8646
24:21 1249.3244
24:23 1249.1005
24:49 1246.6709
25:57 1240.3636
27:25 12323039

1229.7215
1207.5571
982.0516

Nom



The C.Q.R.P.Fed In¢. Sec 2

Champion Old Bird Loft

05/21/2007 08:15:16

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Old Bird Average Speed

05/21/2007 08:16:30 Pos Member/Flyer Name Club
1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C
Pos  Members/Flyers ClubName  OB0O1 QB02 OB03 Total 2 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P.
3 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C
1 S.Rebefko Hamilton Cen 115 113 115 343 4 P. Tavares Hamilton C
2 . Zagrodzki Hamion Cen 22 84 63 169 5 W. Sitarz Acton RP.
i 6 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C
3 W.Sitaz ActonRPC 37 4 36 118 7 E. Camposilvan Hemilton G
4 G.Kolozsvari ActonRPC 30 3 24 & 8 Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P.
5 P Tavares HamitonCen 38 9 16 63 : R Vanzanten ramilton €
10 L. Koper Hamilton C
6  E Camposilvan HamitonCen 43 8 3 54 11 J. Doise Hamilton C
7 S Burdzinski HamitonCen 18 33 2 8 12 Tremaine Lofts Burl-Ock R
13 A. Rasoul Hamilten C
8 R Vanzanten Hamilton Cen 3% 3 14 J. Niestroy Acton R.P.
9  FlyorDie Lofts ActonRPC 2 270 1 J. Dumer Acton R.P.
o LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
10 L Koper Hamiltan Cen ~ 20 2 16 Willowbraok Loft Acton R.P,
The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
05/21/2007 08:18:29
Champion Old Bird
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour
1 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 Cu HC 531
2 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 04 CuU ACTON 418 BCWF C
3 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1683
4 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1617
5 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 662
6 P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 cu 16910
7 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 03 CuU GUELPH1078 C
8 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1083
9 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 cu 12817
10 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 06 CuU GUELPH1328 C
11 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 99 CU GUELPH1665 C
12 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 05 cu 20767
13 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 05 CuU ACTON 5287 BC C
14 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 05 Cu HC 1616
15 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C 04 Cu HC 214
16 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 05 CuU GUELPH1035 C
17 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1224
18 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 02 CuU GUELPI839 C
19 wW. Sitarz Acton R.P. 06 CuU GUELPH1317 C
20 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 05 Cu HC 1613
21 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 00 CuU GUELP260 C
22 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 cu 14417
23 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 Cu HC 1566
24 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 Cu HC 542
25 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 Cu HC 1553
26 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1633
27 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1618
28 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 cu 24147
29 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1609
30 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 IF BUFF 1819
31 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 cu 24130
32 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CuU HC 1621
33 L. Koper Hamilton C 05 Cu HC 2345
34 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 CuU CAK 6750
35 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 03 CuU ACTON 360 RC H
36 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1607
37 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1231
38 P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 cu 16912
39 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1519
40 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 IF BUFF 1822
41 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 03 CuU ACTON 316 BB C
42 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 cu 12809
43 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 06 Cu HC 1211
44 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 05 CuU ACTON 5264 R C
a5 Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P. 04 cu 3617 C
46 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C 05 Cu HC 202
47 Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P. 06 Cu HC 405 H

To Win
0:00
13:58
19:56
21:45
18:03
26:03
26:19
24118
35:10
3412
53:36
54:08
64:23
50:41
106:06

21:49

Sex Score No

3
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Bird Average
13781111
1329.3581
1325.1568
1321.2572
1313.6310
1308.5049
1304.6106
1292.9163
1292.6580
1285.0105
1241.7212
12273748
12160732
1215.2640
1075.0844
0.0000
-1207.5191

Points
117

109
98
97
90
85
78
73
73
72
66
64
64
63
62
59
59
58
54
52
51
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
38



Race Date: 05/19/2007

05/21/2007 08:22:10

OB03 Tobermory 1

Members/Flyers: 21

Release Time: 07:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name

1 G. Dakin 3 Welland R. 086
2 Ba&G. Gallo Welland R. 04
3 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04
4  G. Dakin 3 Welland R. 086
5 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06
6 G. Dakin 3 Welland R. 086
7  P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 05
8 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05
9 G. Morris 3 Welland R. 086
10 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05
11 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04
12  A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 04
13 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05
14 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06
15 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05
16 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06
17 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04
18 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06
19 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06
20 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 03
21 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04
22 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04
23 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 086
24 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06
25 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06
26 Rome M&C Loft 3 Welland R. 086
27 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 05
28 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 086
29 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 05
30 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 05
31 P Aiello 3 WellandR. 05
32 J. Duliban 3 ST.Cathar 05
33 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06
34 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06
35 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06
36 J. Duliban 3 ST. Cathar 05
37 T Wintle 3 Welland R. 086
38 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 06
39 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 06
40 R. Breton 3 Welland R. 06
41 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 04
42 G. Dakin 3 Welland R. 04
43 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 06
44 Black Creek Loft 3 WellandR. 06
45 Black Creek Loft 3 Welland R. 06
46 Rome M&C Loft 3 Welland R. 086
47 J.K. Loft 3 ST.Cathar 086
48 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

67 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 05
71 S Williams 3 ST. Gathar 2005CU HC
72 E. SCHIMANN 3 ST. Cathar 05
77 T. Harvey 3 ST. Cathar 06
87 W. Zastrow 3 ST. Cathar 05

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Birds: 422

cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu

cu
cu

cu
cu

Ring/Band No

10101
17733
177117
10150
26142
10105
31307
7725
9626
7748
14307
14111
7737
9744
3955
710
17704
706
18294
5556
8747
8742
18155
31552
31568
12995
7588
18151
4716
4736
4433
4320
32447
18300
718
7682
25579
9917
9918
9909
8049
18030
9919
10741
4649
10038
18090
18026

4001
1609
13874
18010
13717

Col
BB

BC

BB

PE
BB
DCH
BB

BCPD
BB
BCH

BBPH
BCH

BB
BC
BB
BB

BB

BC

BCWF
CH
DG
BB
BB
sL
BC

BB
GR

BB
BCSP
BC
GRIZ
BB

Release Weathetr:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance

C 14
C 25
c2
c2
C3
C3
C 25
C 25
C 17
c2
c3
C 20
C4
C5
C4
C 24
C5
c2
Cc3
c2
c2
Cc3

3
H 25
H2
C 20
C4
C5
H 3
H 4
C4
C 25
C 25

H5
c2
C 15
c 18
c2
C3
C4
C4
C5
C 25
c2

C 25
C5

C 12
H 25
H 19
H 25
C 13

317.483
313.029
313.029
317.483
313.029
317.483
321.995
325.198
320.013
325.198
325.198
315.359
325.198
325.198
313.020
310.613
313.020
310.613
310.613
315.359
321.995
321.995
315.359
319.445
319.445
320.219
315.359
315.359
319.445
319.445
321.995
312.944
331.648
310613
310.613
312.944
318.116
325.072
325.072
325.072
325.072
317.483
325.072
320.680
329.680
320.219
300.363
317.483

308.392
209.153
302262
298.867
297.632

Var Clocked
-2 10:42:28
5 10:44:59
5 10:45:09
-2 10:48:19
5 10:45:20
-2 10:48:48
-3  10:53:08
-2 10:55:41
-5 10:52:04
-2 10:56:23
-2 10:56:26
0 10:49:30
-2 10:56:45
-2 10:57:47
5 10:50:11
-1 10:48:21
5 10:50:14
-1 10:48:42
-1 10:48:53
0 10:53:13
-3 10:58:07
-3 10:58:19
0 10:53:29
-2 10:56:32
-2 10:56:45
-1 10:57:25
0 10:53:55
0 10:54:08
-2 10:57:10
-2 10:57:12
-3 10:59:10
-3 10:53:05
-3 11:07:02
-1 10:51:30
-1 10:51:35
-3 10:53:32
0 10:57:29
3 11:02:45
3 11:03:03
3 11:03:41
3 11:03:52
-2 10:58:15
3 11:.04:07
-2 11:08: 1
-2 11:08:44
-1 11:02:03
-1 10:47:05
-2 11:00:09

-53 11:01:03
-3 10:57:20
2 11:00:11
2 11:.06:22
-34 11:16:35

ToWin Velocity
0:00 1426.9171
5:36 1391.7941
5:46 1390.7636
5:51 1390.3598
5:57 1389.6318
6:19 1387.4229
7:24 1380.9011
7:37 1379.6364
7:48 1378.5337
8:18 13755513
8:21 1375.2604
8:32 1374.1133
8:39 1373.4211
9:40 1367.4532
10:52 1360.3450
10:55 1360.1783
10:55 1360.0495
11:16 1358.0968
11:27 1357.0090
12:17 1352.2147
12:19 1352.0054
12:31 1350.8710
12:33 1350.6703
12:36 1350.3599
12:49 1349.1242
12:54 1348.6798
12:59 1348.1682
13:12 1346.9206
13:14 1346.7542
13:16 1346.5650
13:21 1346.0706
14:00 1342.3730
14:01 1342.2800
14:08 1341.6712
14:13 1341.1884
14:28 1339.7867
14:30 1339.5298
14:32 1339.3685
14:49 1337.7150
15:26 1334.2379
15:37 1333.2347
15:46 1332.3970
15:52 1331.8691
17:00 1325.5427
17:03 1325.2762
17:29 1322.8645
17:32 1322.6298
17:40 1321.8565

1275.2111
1260.2836
1258.5907
1213.2185
1158.0896

Nom



05/21/2007 08:24:01
Pos Members/Flyers

E. Buttigieg
B&G. Gallo

J. Duliban

R. Breton

G. Dakin

P. Aiello

B.R. Smiljanic
A Coverdale
AJ. Gabrielli
10 J.Reid Scotty
11 TWintle

12 Rome M&C Loft

O 0 I T U1 B LY R =

ClubName

Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.

ST. Catharin

Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.

ST. Catharin

Welland R.P.

ST. Catharin

Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Champion Old Bird Loft

0BO1 OB02 OB03 Total

10 101 21
¥ 57 93
12 8 75
a 2 68
8§ 5 63
3 EH)
EY) 2
1" 17 28
2 20
14 14
6 4 10

05/21/2007 08:27:40

Pos

ONOO AR BN=

©

Member/Flyer Name Club

E. Buttigieg Welland R
E. Buttigieg welland R.
R. Breton Welland R.
E. Buttigieg Welland R
G. Dakin Welland R.
G. Dakin Welland R.
J. Duliban ST. Cathar

B&G. Gallo
B&G. Gallo
B&G. Gallo
B&G. Gallo
A.J. Gabrielli
A. Coverdale
B.R. Smiljanic

R. Breton Welland R.
A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar
P. Aiello Welland R.
A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar
B&G. Gallo Welland R.
R. Bretan Welland R
A. Coverdale Welland R.
Rome M&C Loft Welland R.
G. Dakin Welland R.
G. Dakin Welland R.
B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar
E. Buttigieg welland R.
E. Buttigieg Welland R.
E. Buttigieg Welland R.
B&G. Gallo Welland R.
E. Buttigieg welland R.
B&G. Gallo Welland R.
E. Buttigieg Welland R.
P. Aiello Welland R.
P. Alello Welland R.
E. Buttigieg Welland R.
J. Duliban ST. Cathar
G. Morris Welland R.
B&G. Gallo Welland R.
J. Duliban ST. Cathar
P. Aiello Welland R.
J. Reid Scotty wWelland R.
J. Duliban ST. Cathar
R. Breton Welland R.
J. Duliban ST. Cathar
E. Buttigieg Welland R.
E. Buttigieg welland R.

B&G. Gallo

05/21/2007 08:23:09
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The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Champion Old Bird

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

ST. Cathar

Welland R.

ST. Cathar

Welland R.

05
04
06
05
06
06
06
04
06
05
04
04
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
o4
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
04
05

Ring/Band No

cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Old Bird Average Speed
Member/Flyer Name Club To Win
G. Dakin Welland R. 0:00
E. Buttigieg Welland R. 2:29
B&G. Gallo Welland R. 6:54
R. Breton Welland R. 10:14
B. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 15:21
P. Aiello Welland R. 15:49
J. Duliban ST. Cathar 16:44
T Wintle Welland R. 20:28
A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 20:23
A. Coverdale Welland R, 29:59
J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 32:50
LeBreton Landing Welland R. 37:45
G. Barrett Welland R. 40:20
J.K Loft ST. Cathar 46:02
T. Harvey ST. Cathar 82:20
S. Williams ST. Cathar 98:40
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
W. Zastrow ST. Cathar 39:34
E. SCHIMANN ST. Cathar 56:14
Rome M&C Loft Welland R. 11:34
G. Morris Welland R. -1:38
Colour Sex Score No
7748 PE C 3
14307 BB C 2
9919 BC C 3
7737 BB C 2
10105 BB C 2
10150 BC C 2
10586 2
17733 C 2
9831 C 2
3959 C 2
17704 C 2
14111 DCH C 3
9979 BB C 2
18294 BB C 2
9931 BB C 2
13602 BB C 2
10228 2
18151 BC C 3
9827 C 2
3845 BB C 2
4001 BB C 2
12995 C 2
4505 BB C 1
10101 BB C 1
18274 BSPL C 2
7756 C 1
7738 C 1
9742 C 1
17717 C 1
9743 C 1
26142 C 1
9738 C 1
31307 C 1
10239 1
7725 BB C 1
7682 C 2
9626 C 1
3975 H 1
10526 1
4433 C 2
32437 BB C 1
10561 1
9918 DC C 2
10505 1
9744 M C 1
7942 PC C 1
3955 C 1

Bird Average
1368.9114
1363.3114
13528425
1346.2432
1334.0080
1333.8407
1330.6083
1323.2161
13221700
1300.6664
1300.3412
1287.3836
1285.0965
1263.9443
1190.9292
1161.1857
0.0000
-1158.1012
-1203.5438
-1333.4881
-1378.5741

Points
133
89
85
85
83
81
75
74
73
72
71
71
71
70
68
66
62
62
60
59
56
51
50
50
50
49
48
as
ag
a7
46
as
a4
43
43
a2
42
a2
a1
39
39
39
37
37
37
36
36



05/21/2007 08:31:16 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

OBO03 Tobermory 1

Race Date: 05/19/2007 Members/Flyers: 37 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 746 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col 5x Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10101 BB G 14 317.483 -2 10:42:28 0:00 1426.9171
2  S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1683 25 277.310 0 10:17:37 3:44 1403.2723
3  S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1553 3 277310 0 10:17:38 3:45 1403.1540
4  S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1618 2 277310 0 10:17:38 3:45 1403.1540
5 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1609 4 277310 0 10:1A7:41  3:49 1402.7991
6 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 24130 5 277310 0 10:17:47 3:56 1402.0898
7 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17733 C 25 313.029 5 10:44:59 5:36 1391.7941
8 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17717 C2 313.029 5 10:45:09 5:46 1390.7636
9 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10150 BC C2 317483 -2 10:48:19 5:51 1390.3598
10 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26142 C3 313.029 5 10:45:20 5:57 1389.6318
11 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10105 BB C3 317483 -2 10:48:48 6:19 1387.4229
12 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 05 CU 31307 C 25 321995 -3 10:53:08 7:24 1380.9011
13 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05 CU 7725 BB C 25 325198 -2 10:55:41 7:37 1379.6364
14 G. Morris 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9626 C 17 320.013 -5 10:52:04 7:48 1378.5337
15 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05 CU 7748 PE ¢ 2 325198 -2 10:56:23 8:18 1375.5513
16 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14307 BB C3 325198 -2 10:56:26 8:21 1375.2604
17 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 04 CU 14111 DCH € 20 315359 0 10:49:30 8:32 1374.1133
18 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05 CU 7737 BB C4 325198 -2 10:56:45 8:39 1373.4211
19 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9744 M C5 325198 -2 10:57:47 9:40 1367.4532
20 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 CU 3955 C4 313.029 5 10:50:11 10:52 1360.3450
21 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 710 BB C 24 310613 -1 10:48:21  10:551360.1783
22 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17704 C5 313.029 5 10:50:14 10:55 1360.0495
23 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 706 BCPD C 2 310.613 -1 10:48:42 11:16 1358.0968
24 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18294 BB ¢ 3 310613 -1 10:48:53  11:27 1357.0090
25 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 03 CU 5556 BCH C 2 315359 0 10:53:13 12:17 1352.2147
26 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8747 C2 321995 -3 10:58:07 12:191352.0054
27 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8742 C3 321995 -3 10:58:19 12:31 1350.8710
28 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18155 3 315359 0 10:53:29 12:33 1350.6703
29 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 31552 BBPH H 25 319.445 -2 10:56:32  12:36 1350.3599
30 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 31568 BCH H 2 319445 -2 10:56:45 12:491349.1242
31 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 06 CU 12995 C 20 320.219 -1 10:57:25 12:541348.6798
32 AJ. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 7588 BB C4 315359 0 10:53:55 12:59 1348.1682
33 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 03 CUACTON360 RC H 40 2224890 0 09:45:04 13:021347.8736
34 AJ. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18151 BC C5 315359 0 10:54:08 13:121346.9206
35 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4716 BB H3 319445 -2 10:57:10 13:141346.7542
36 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4736 BB H4 319445 -2 10:57:12  13:16 1346.5650
37 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4433 C4 321995 -3 10:59:10 13:21 1346.0706
38 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 662 25 276.799 1 10:25:47 13:301345.1866
39 J. Duliban 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4320 C 25 312944 -3 10:53:05 14:00 1342.3730
40 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU 32447 BB G 25 331648 -3 11:07:02 14:01 1342.2800
41 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18300 4 310613 -1 10:51:30 14:08 1341.6712
42 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 718 BC H5 310613 -1 10:51:35 14:131341.1884
43 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CU 12817 2 276799 1 10:26:28 14:171340.7342
44 J. Duliban 3 WellandR. 05 CU 7682 C2 312944 -3 10:53:32 14:281339.7867
45 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 06 CU 25579 BCWF C 15 318.116 0 10:57:29  14:30 1329.5298
46 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9917 CH C 18 325.072 3 11:02:45 14:321339.3685
47 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9918 DC C2 325072 3 11:03:03 14:491337.7150
48 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 531 3 276,799 1 10:27:04 14:58 1336.8491
49 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9909 BB C3 325072 3 11:03:41  15:26 1334.2379
50 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 03 CUGUELP 1078 C 38 216443 0 09:42:20 15:36 1333.3244

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

54 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16910 9 279.764 0 10:30:08 1331.3642
55 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3617 C 33 216870 0 09:43:01 1330.3548

58 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1613 15 291900 10 10:39:48 1328.8463



Pos Member/Flyer Name
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Org Name

Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
ST. Cathar
Acton R.P.
ST. Cathar
Acton R.P.

Ring/Band No
06 CU 10741
06 CU 18090
06 CUHC 1224
04 CUHC 215
2006 OAK 6384
06 CUHC 1516
05 CcU 4001
06 CUHC 1216
06 CU 6072
2005CU HC 1609
05 CU 13874
06 CUHC 302
06 CU 18010
05 CUHV 63
05 CU 13717
06 CU ACTON 6025

Col

BB

BB

BCSP

BGC

GRIZ
BLK

BB

Sx Bd Distance

C 25
C 25
10
20
C 15
24
C 12
18
C 13
H 25
H 19
21
H 25
C 13
C 13
cCe

329.680
300.363
261.829
272.408
250.055
264.128
308.392
269.292
221.294
299.153
302.262
271.543
208.867
212.946
297.632
220.431

Var

Clocked ToWin Velocity

11:08:41
10:47:05
10:21:21
10:29:35
10:13:06
10:25:43
11:01:03
10:30:45
09:53:51
10:57:20
11:00:11
10:40:49
11:06:22
09:55:40
11:16:35
10:45:02

1325.5427
1322.6298
1302.0006
1299.7598
1294.9508
1283.9407
1275.2111
1274.7720
1272.1369
1260.2836
1258.5807
12207215
1213.2185
1207 5571
1158.0896
982.0516

Nom
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Pos Members/Flyers
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The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc
Old Bird Champion Loft

0B01 0BO2 0B03 Total

06 23
% 199
1 11
% 1
60 13%
108
12 6
8
69

1%
b 5
5 %
7 %
8 12
2 5
7%
% 10
8

3

A5
174
188
12
19

14
1

102
119
P

[

i
Pl

673
608
128
m
A5
A2
19
190
188
180
9
8
"
n
0
1
L
%
M
k)
8

05/21/2007 08:32:48
Old Bird Average Speed
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club To Win
1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 0:00
2 G. Dakin Welland R. 3:56
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 6:33
4 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 10:47
5 R. Breton Welland R. 14:18
6 AJ. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 19:17
7 P. Aiello Welland R. 19:50
8 J. Duliban Welland R. 20:37
9 G. Kolozsvari Acton RP. 13:58
10 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 19:56
11 TWintle Welland R. 24:26
12 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 24:14
13 P. Tavares Hamilton C 21:45
14 W. Sitarz Acton RP. 18:03
15 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C 26:03
16 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 26:19
17 A. Coverdale Welland R. 33:48
18 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 36:59
19 Fly or Die Lofts Acton RP. 24:18
20 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 35:10
2 LeBreton Landing Welland R. 41:43
2 G. Barrett Welland R. 44:27
2 L. Koper Hamilton C 34:12
24 J.K. Loft ST. Cathar 49:44
25 J. Doise Hamilton C 53:36
2% Tremaine Lofts Burl-Qak R 54:08
27 A. Rasoul Hamilton C 64:23
28 J. Niestroy Acton RP. 50:4
29 T. Harvey ST. Cathar 86:01
30 S. Williams ST. Cathar 102:21
3 J. Dumer Acton R.P. 106:06
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

32 W, Zastrow ST. Cathar 410
3 E. SCHIMANN ST. Cathar 58:58
34 Willowbrook Loft Acton RP. 21:49
35 Rome M&C Loft Welland R. 14:28
3 G. Mortis Welland R. «0:04

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Bird Average
13781111
1368.9114
1363.3114
1352.8425
1346.2432
1334.0080
1333.8407
1330.6083
1329.3581
1325.1568
1323.2161
1322.1700
1321.2572
1313.6310
13085049
1304.6106
1300.6664
1300.3412
1292.9163
1292.6580
1287.3836
1285.0965
1285.0105
1263.9443
1241.7212
1221.3748
1216.0732
1215.2640
1190.9292
1161.1857
1075.0844
0.0000
11581012
-1203.5438
+1207.5191
+1333.4881
13785741



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Champion Old Bird

05/21/2007 08:35:20

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 E. Buitigieg Welland R. 05 cu 7748 PE C 3 124
2 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1617 2 91
3 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1683 2 91
4 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 cu 14307 BB C 2 84
5 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 cu 7737 BB C 2 76
6 G. Dakin Welland R. 06 Ccu 10105 BB C 2 68
7 G. Dakin Welland R. 06 cu 10150 BC C 2 65
8 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17704 C 2 60
9 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 cu 10586 2 59
10 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 06 cu 18294 BB C 2 59
11 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 cu 3959 C 2 57
12 R. Breton Welland R. 06 cu 9919 BC c 2 56
13 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu 9831 C 2 56
14 R. Breton Welland R. 06 cu 9931 BB C 2 54
15 J. ZagrodzKi Hamilton C 06 CU HC 662 2 54
16 A. Coverdale Welland R. 06 cu 9979 BB C 2 54
17 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 cCu 14417 1 50
18 G. Dakin Welland R. 06 cu 10101 BB C 1 50
19 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1633 1 49
20 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 CU HC 1553 1 48
21 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 cu 9742 C 1 48
22 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1618 1 47
23 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 IF BUFF 1819 1 a7
24 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 CuU 9743 C 1 47
25 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1609 1 46
26 G. Dakin Welland R. 05 cu 4505 BB C 1 46
27 5. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CuU 24130 1 45
28 E. Buitigieg Welland R. 05 cu 7756 C 1 45
29 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 cu 9738 C 1 45
30 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 CUHC 1566 1 44
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 cu 7738 C 1 44
32 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17733 C 1 44
33 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17717 C 1 43
34 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 cu 24147 1 41
35 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu 26142 C 1 41
36 A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 04 cu 14111 DCH C 2 a1
37 A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 05 cu 13602 BB C 1 40
38 P. Aiello Welland R. 05 cu 31307 C 1 39
39 P. Aiello Welland R. 06 cu 10239 1 39
40 J. ZagrodzKi Hamilton C 06 CUCAK 6750 1 39
" S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1607 1 38
42 P. Aiello Welland R. 06 cu 10228 1 38
43 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 cu 7725 BB C 1 38
a4 R. Breton Welland R. 05 Ccu 3845 BB C 1 37
45 G. Morris Welland R. 06 cu 9626 C 1 37
46 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1621 1 36
47 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 05 CU ACTON 5287 BC C 1 36



